

VENDOR BOOTH APPLICATION

VENDOR BOOTH REGISTRATION DEADLINE: MAY 25, 2024 @ 12:00 PM

All proceeds will benefit Aid the Silent, a Texas based nonprofit created to provide information about living in today's society as a deaf or hard-of-hearing individual, to learn about Jesus, and to inspire people to embrace their differences. Aid the Silent helps deaf and hard-of-hearing children and teens receive equal access to opportunity by providing financial assistance to enhance communication methods; gain access to education resources; and to improve their overall health, both mental and physical, that leads to individual growth socially, educationally and spiritually.

Cost: \$80 donation

Setup time: 7:00 AM

Breakdown time: 10:30 AM **Booth size:** Up to 10x10

(Vendors must provide their own tent, table and chairs. Tents must be secured. If you need electricity, you must supply your own generator.)

Business/Organization Name	
Contact Name	
Phone	Email
TYPE OF ITEMS YOU	U WILL BE SELLING/PASSING OUT:
☐ Crafts ☐ Product/Service	☐ Information ☐ Other: Please specify:
I, procedures, rates and condition	, have read, understand and will abide with Aid the Silent's general information, ons.
act on my behalf waive and rel	cknowledge that in consideration of acceptance of this entry, I and anyone entitled to ease Aid the Silent, the City of Boerne, IAAP, all sponsors and assisting agencies from all arising from participation in this event. I grant permission to be photographed and/or
Applicant Signature	Date
Print Name:	

See other side for submitions and payment options form

The above named has read and understands the general information, procedures and conditions and seeks admission as a concessionaire.



SEND COMPLETED FORMS TO:

(by postmark date 5/22/24)

Aid the Silent Attn: ATS 5K 8126 Broadway San Antonio, TX 78209

or email info@aidthesilent.com

PAY BY CHECK

Please make all checks payable to Aid the Silent. Include note in memo: 5K 2024

Mail to

Aid the Silent 8126 Broadway San Antonio, TX 78209

PAY BY CREDIT CARD

By supplying the following information, your credit card will be charged for the full fee, as per your application, upon your acceptance as a vendor at the 2024 Aid the Silent 5K race. (Upon receiving your application form and insurance, we will run a one-time payment.)

Business Name		
Please Circle: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Expr	ess 🖵 Discover	
Name on Credit Card		
Card #	Exp Date	CVV
Billing Address of Credit Card Holder		
Phone Number		
Authorized Signature	Date	

